OP \$65.00 3380445

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM460971

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MOORE KENSTON, LLC		12/29/2017	Limited Liability Company: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	King Sales Group, LLC
Street Address:	9 Main Street, Suite 1F
City:	MANCHAUG
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01526
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MASSACHUSETTS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3380445	FALL HARVEST PRODUCTS
Registration Number:	2739236	EGGCARTONS.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6173459020

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 617-345-9000

Email: tmdocket@hinckleyallen.com
Correspondent Name: Alexander P. Montgomery, Esq.

Address Line 1: 28 State Street

Address Line 2: Hinckley Allen & Snyder, LLP

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 073969-0174972		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexander P. Montgomery	
SIGNATURE:	/Alexander P. Montgomery/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2018	

Total Attachments: 4

source=Change of Name to King Sales Group LLC#page1.tif source=Change of Name to King Sales Group LLC#page2.tif

source=Change of Name to King Sales Group LLC#page3.tif source=Change of Name to King Sales Group LLC#page4.tif

MA SOC Filing Number: 201771396150 Date: 12/29/2017 1:51:00 PM

12/29/2017 01:50 617-345-9020

HAS BOSTON

PAGE 02/04

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION OF MOORE KENSTON, LLC

- 1. The exact name of the limited liability company is Moore Kenston, LLC (the "Company"). The Company is a Massachusetts limited liability company organized under the Massachusetts Limited Liability Company Act, G.L. c. 156C, §§ 1 et seq.
 - The Identification Number of the Company is 001301179.
- 3. The Company's Certificate of Organization was filed with the Secretary of The Commonwealth of Massachusetts on November 30, 2017, as amended by a Certificate of Amendment dated December 15, 2017 (the "Certificate of Organization").
 - The name and business address of the Company's Manager is as follows:

Name Address

Sarah Moore 84 Gainsborough Street
Unit 303W
Boston, MA 02115

5. The name and business address of each person authorized to execute documents to be filed with the Corporations Division are as follows:

Name Address

Sarah Moore 84 Gainsborough Street
Unit 303W
Boston, MA 02115

6. The name and business address of each person authorized to execute, acknowledge, deliver and record any recordable instrument purporting to affect an interest in real property recorded with a registry of deeds or district office of the land court are as follows:

Name Address

Sarah Moore 84 Gainsborough Street Unit 303W
Boston, MA 02115

7. The Company wishes to amend Section 1, Section 2, Section 6 and Section 8 of its Certificate of Organization in the following manner:

Section 1 of the Certificate of Organization is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

The exact name of the limited liability company is:

#57376424

King Sales Group, LLC

Section 2 of the Certificate of Organization is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

2. The street address of the office in the commonwealth at which its records will be maintained:

9 Main Street, Suite 1F, Manchaug, MA 01526

Section 6 of the Certificate of Organization is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

6. The name and business address, if different from office location, of each manager, if any:

Name	Address	
Sarah Moore	9 Main Street, Suite 1F Manchaug, MA 01526	

Section 8 of the Certificate of Organization is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

8. The name and business address, if different from office location, of each person authorized to execute, acknowledge, deliver and record any recordable instrument purporting to affect an interest in real property recorded with a registry of deeds or district office of the land court:

Name	Address
Sarah Moore	9 Main Street, Suite 1F Manchaug, MA 01526

[Signature page follows]

> Name: Sarah Moore Title: Manager

Furth Moone

#57376424

MA SOC Filing Number: 201771396150 Date: 12/29/2017 1:51:00 PM

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

I hereby certify that, upon examination of this document, duly submitted to me, it appears that the provisions of the General Laws relative to corporations have been complied with, and I hereby approve said articles; and the filing fee having been paid, said articles are deemed to have been filed with me on:

December 29, 2017 01:51 PM

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN

State Train Dalies

Secretary of the Commonwealth